	- la - a - · · · ·
· ASS. REC. BY: CAM   REF: CC4 FC1 200	
ASSIC	CNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SLL 6350 Yr Regn: 2016 10CT
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /. Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD I FLYS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLG 6352K	Make: Volksustace for 14TS1 AT . C.C. 1385
at Workshop m/s Volks worken	Colour WHTE A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of 17, puss and 9	Sp.Reading S1901 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: FC1	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/NO: WV N222ANZ the 057969.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Faith Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jainmed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / Rim / STD A/Rim or
maro vi Tviii	14.20.6
A	
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU (PHZ) SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or ·
Bail. or Market Value: 65K	<u>Front</u> Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal, mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	U/Bal. U/Bal. 6 mm
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	D.O.A. 14/2 2020 D.O.I. 18/12/2020
	Survey held at Volksman Turs
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date:Person Contacted:	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date / Time   Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Paper (int 24K	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Paper (int 24K	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt 24K)	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S Class  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time Action / Instruction  Paper (int 24K	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt 24K)  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report  :) : Final Report	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S Class  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paper (imt )  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S Chart  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt 24K)  Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report  :) : Final Report	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S CKM  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paper (imt )  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S CKM  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix   (imt ) yk  Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Prell. Report	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  No Fra & N/S & Cont  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  See: Site Insp (\$
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt ) 4k  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add F	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  N > FET & N S CEAL  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech, Invs (\$ )
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix   (imt ) yk  Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Prell. Report	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S CGM  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech, Invs (\$ )  We eligned (\$ )
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt ) 4k  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add F	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  N > FET & N S CEAL  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech, Invs (\$ )
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date:Person Contacted:  Date / Time   Action / Instruction  Paprix (imt ) 4k  Date/Time, File Pass to?   Prell. Report  Date/Time, File Return to?  Add F	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  NO FRT & N/S CGM  The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.  Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RS_SI  Interview (\$ ) Photos  Tech, Invs (\$ )  We eligned (\$ )

# VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934 Biz. Reg. No.: 199101494Z GST No.: M200985052







THE WATER

Quotation

Non binding - Preview

Page

2/3

Document no. Document date Customer no.

15-12-2020

Customer GST-ID Dealer 5211035173

Dealer Job order number Job order date 30001 2020034525/ 1

Service Advisor

14-12-2020 CHARMAINE KONG

License plate SLG6352R

LOW

HAN SIONG

7 VERDE PLACE

Singapore 688617

Model code 5G13HZ First registration 07-10-2016

VIN WVWZZZAUZHW057969 Model Golf 1.4 CLBM 92 TSI D7F Mileage 52,906

1	1	,			1		1	
Position no.	Description	constraint and a ferromore and a secondary to	Quantity	Unit	Unit price excl. GST	Tax code	Total amount excl. GST	Total amount incl. GST
5G0821135B	Cross Support FENDER BRACKE	TLH36+~	1	pcs.	31.68	#1	31.68	33.90
N 90817302	Rivetted Cap Nut A	-	4	pcs.	2.23	#1	8.92	9.54
5G0805911AK	Wheelhouse Liner LHS FENDER LINE	7 x	1	pcs.	84.97	#1	84.97	90.92
5G0805969P	Wheelhouse Liner LHS FENDER LINE	ER (UPPER)	_ 1	pcs.	181.47	#1	181.47	194.17
5G0821111C	Sound Absorber Fo	of relider ( )	1	pcs.	47.36	#1	47.36	50.68
5G0864237H	Sound Absorber Fo	ER TOP SPONGE	? 1	pcs.	15.07	#1	15.07	16.12
5G4809835	Sectional Part-Pilla	ar A/B 🔰 🦯	1	pcs.	1,010.92	#1	1,010.92	1,081.68
N 90817302	Rivetted Cap Nut A	4	2	pcs.	2.23	#1	4.46	4.77
N 10009110	Bolt Hex. Hd		2	pcs.	2.19	#1	4.38	4.69
D 506KD1A4	2k-Füllschaum		1	pcs.	144.94	#1	144.94	155.09
D 476KD1M2	Sealant Can Be S	orayed Mu	1	pcs.	61.67	#1	61.67	65.99
D 007500A2	Zinc Spray		1	pcs.	62.88	#1	62.88	67.28
D 180003M2	2k-Body Adhesive	m	1	pcs.	406.76	#1	406.76	435.23
5G2857507DN9B9	Rear View Mirror H LHS MIRROR HO	Housing 🗡	1	pcs.	562.83	#1	562.83	602.23
5G0857537E GRU	Mirror Cap Primed	- reader	1	pcs.	167.56	#1	167.56	179.29
5G0857521A	Mirror Glass X	7	1	pcs.	180.70	#1	180.70	193.35
5G4831055AS	Door LHS FRT DOOR	bt/	1	pcs.	2,004.50	#1	2,004.50	2,144.82
7L6868243	Clip DOOR BOARD C		6	pcs.	1.49	#1	8.94	9.57
D 378500A2	DOOR INSULATO	aminated 344	1	pcs.	41.40	#1	41.40	44.30
5G4837651B	Door Seal		1	pcs.	103.28	#1	103.28	110.51
533867910A	Felt Strip	124	1	pcs.	19.82	#1	19.82	21.21
8K0831401D	Door Hinge LHF DOOR LOW!	ER HINGE ) ?	1	pcs.	129.72	#1	129.72	138.80
N 90365913	Oval Hexagon So	cket Head	1	pcs.	2.76	#1	2.76	2.95
5G0601025AFZ49		ano Grey 5	2	pcs.	1,337.14	#1	2,674.28	2,861.48
311601361	Rubber Valve	1 -1-9	2	pcs.	3.29	#1	6.58	7.04
CINTURATO 225/40R18	Pirelli CintuP7 22	5/40R18 500 /70%	1	pcs.	680.00	#1	680.00	727.60
	Towing assistance	e - AWP	1	pcs.	195.00	#1 20	195.00	208.65
	LABOUR		8	pcs.	840.00		60 6,720,00	7,190.40
	SPRAY PAINT		8	pcs.	800.00	#1480		6,848.00
	TRANSFER DOC		1	pcs.	840.00	#1 <b>'</b> (¢	840.00	898.80
	R&R FRT LUGG	AGE TRIM	1	pcs.	840.00	#1 Ý.	20 848.00	898.80

## **VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE**

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934 Biz. Reg. No.: 199101494Z GST No.: M200985052



1/3





## Quotation

Non binding - Preview

Mr LOW HAN SIONG 7 VERDE PLACE Singapore 688617 Page

Document no. Document date Customer no.

15-12-2020 5211035173

Customer GST-ID Dealer

30001

Job order number Job order date Service Advisor

2020034525/1 14-12-2020

CHARMAINE KONG

License plate SLG6352R

Model code 5G13HZ

First registration 07-10-2016

WVWZZZAUZHW057969

Model Golf 1.4 CLBM 92 TSI D7F Mileage 52,906

Position no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit price excl. GST	Tax code	Total amount excl. GST	Total amount incl. GST
and the second second second second	Check Short Circuit / Harness Repair		pcs.	280.00	#1	280.00	299.60
	Diagnostic and Programming	i	pcs.	480.00	#1	480.00	513.60
		i	pcs.	100.00	#1	100.00	107.00
	To Align LED Headlight R&R RIM & BALANCE	2	pcs.	50.00	#1	100.00	107.00
	[14]	1	pcs.	360.00	#1	360.00	385.20
	Wheel Alignment		pcs.	1,158.63	#1	1,158.63	1,239.73
5G0807217BPGRU		1	pcs.	188.11	#1	188.11	201.28
5G0805915 9B9	Retainer For Spoiler Sati 🗡  1 Set Sensor Brackets Pri 🖊	1	pcs.	21.89	#1	21.89	23.42
5G0998399 GRU		4	pcs.	14.21	#1	14.21	15.20
5G0919493	Sensor Bracket N	2		14.21	#1	28.42	30.41
5G0919493A	Sensor Bracket	2	pcs.	14.21	#1	14.21	15.20
5G0919494	Sensor Bracket	1	pcs.	75.94	#1	75.94	81.26
D 180KU2A1	2k-Plastic Adhesive		pcs.	59.40	#1	59.40	63.56
D 822150A1	Bonding Agent For Plastic		pcs.	172.33	#1	172.33	184.39
5Q0919297B GRU	Sensor Primed -	1	pcs.	1,2.33	#1	1.21	1.29
5Q0919133 9B9	Seal Ring Satin Black	1	pcs.		200	54.69	58.52
5G0807723D	Support Part BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	_ 1	pcs.	54.69	#1		
5G0807049A	Guide Piece BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	pcs.	20.91	#1	20.91	22.37
5G0807050A	Guide Piece 3 BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	1	pcs.	20.91	#1	20.91	22.37
5G0853211E 9B9	Cover Part For Bumper Sat	1	pcs.	27.86	#1	27.86	29.81
5G0853665 9B9	Cooling Air Grill Satin B LHS FOG LAMP GRILLE LOWER TRIE	$3X^{1}$	pcs.	91.45	#1	91.45	97.85
7P6853910A	Clamp CLIP	2	pcs.	2.80	#1	5.60	5.99
5G2941753	Headlamps For Curve Light }	1	pcs.	2,091.76	#1	2,091.76	2,238.18
8K0941597E	Ballast For Gas Discharge	1	pcs.	791.96	#1	791.96	847.40
4G0907697F	Power Module For Day Driv 7	1	pcs.	392.42	#1	392.42	419.89
3D0941329D	Power Module For Cornerin	í	pcs.	507.12	#1	507.12	542.62
3C0973737	Flat Contact Housing With H/LAMP WIRE HOUSING	i	pcs.	18.43	#1	18.43	19.72
5G0955453AE	Wash Water Reservoir 7	1	pcs.	135.38	#1	135.38	144.86
7M0919382	Seal Ring .	1	pcs.	9.86	#1	9.86	10.55
7M0919376	Water Level Switch	i	pcs.	27.69	#1	27.69	29.63
3Q0955455	Sealing Cap ?	1	pcs.	12.65	#1	12.65	13.54
443955465	Gasket _?	1	pcs.	1.95	#1	1.95	2.09
431955465A	Gasket ?	1	pcs.	4.70	#1	4.70	5.03
G 052184A2	Windshield Cleaner Concen	1	pcs.	15.71	#1	15.71	16.81
1J0955875P	Coupling Piece 7.	1	pcs.	17.66	#1	17.66	18.90
1J0955875R	Coupling Piece 7.	1	pcs.	17.66	#1	17.66	18.90
5G0821105A	Fender FENDER LH	1	pcs.	615.49	#1	615.49	658.57

# VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934 Biz. Reg. No.: 199101494Z GST No.: M200985052

Мг

LOW

HAN SIONG

7 VERDE PLACE

Singapore 688617







Quotation
Non binding - Preview

Page

3/3

Document no.
Document date
Customer no.

15-12-2020 5211035173

Customer GST-ID

30001

Dealer Job order number

2020034525/ 1

Job order date

14-12-2020

Service Advisor

CHARMAINE KONG

License plate SLG6352R	Model code 5G13HZ	First registration 07-10-2016	VIN W/WZZZAUZHW057969	Golf 1.4 CLBM	92 TSI D7F	Mileage 52,906
Tax	Labour	Material	GST %	GST	Total amount excl. GST	Total amount incl. GST
Code #1	1,320.00	30,259.06	7% 2	,210.53	31,579.06	33,789.59

C.	ota.	mer
1 .1		1111111

Service Advisor

——VISIT OUR WEBSITE: aftersales.vw.com.sg (for online service appointments) and volkswagen.com.sg and www.skoda.com.sg (for additional services, products and promotions).——

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Pasul
Hp loolooks
13 days
10/12/2020 @ 1000
Recy before print

# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### FACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

14/12/2020 17:08 (SGT) 14/12/2020 09:15 (SGT) Singapore **DEPOT RD NEAR 108A** Singapore

#### EDETAILS OF OWN VEHICLES

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG6352K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** 

Mobile Phone No. Alternative Phone No. No LOW HAN SIONG

SXXXX0821 mailhansiong@gmail.com (Phone) +65-93884980 (Home) +65-93884980

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Volkswagen

Golf

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

EQ

Comprehensive

DMPPHQ20-006546

LOW HAN SIONG SXXXX082I 18/12/1980 Indoor



. Of Driving Pass ring experience ander Aobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Side Swipe Clear Dry

07/09/2000

Male

20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

(Phone) +65-93884980

(Home) +65-93884980 mailhansiong@gmail.com

105a depot road

#09-603 101105

Yes

No

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

**DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION** 

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN. DRIVER HAS 2 DAYS MEDICAL LEAVE & WAS ASKED TO MONITOR CONDITION.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes No

#### IDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY: 相

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC No

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

shc7578t

Yellow Taxi

toh cheng leong

(Phone) +65-81257686

### MINJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person low han siong

Address -

Address Complement Post Code -

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

SLG6352K

Yes

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

٤

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

SKETCH PLAN

Taxi CHCTSTPT was aliabhous	ogsporting an 2 helired a
classing well Ar he districted	passenger in lan 2 helinet a over off, he record into land I an drung in land 1.
L Mr. Ved 1 Mary 1 WGs	dours in land 1.
My 1109 OFT. MICE 1 1 209	0(11)
lame of Toxi criver: Toh Che	ng Leong
MUC: 51/23394E	<del></del>
Nobe: 81257686	
in: the innert caused me	to but my head soon the giny od my reck and should or.
Loss hard and strains	d my reck and shoulders.
I have somed witch a	Fill Gies Z days of Me.
10.	,
ECLARATION	Λ
We declare the focegoing particulars are true in every respo	( /
Det -	· //
olicyholder's Signature Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

NRIC/FIN No .:

€ Accident report SV0N20CE0003

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 14/14/20

Page 4 of 13

# SHEROM PLAN #2

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signatur

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Pérsonnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

14 DEC 2020

## to OneMotoring

Juire PARF/COE Rebate for	Registered	Vahiala
Muli-	o cu	A CHITCIE

Vehicle Owner Particulars	venicle	
Owner ID Type:		
Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC	
Vehicle Details	0821	
Vehicle No.:		
Vehicle to be Exported:	SLG6352R	
Intended Deregistration Date:	No	
Vehicle Make:	15 Dec 2020	
Vehicle Model:	VOLKSWAGEN	
Primary Colour:	GOLF 1.4 TSI AT 5G13HZ HID SR	
Manufacturing Year:	White	
Engine No.:	2016	
Chassis No.:	CZC141407	
-74 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75 -75	WVWZZZAUZHW057969	
Maximum Power Output:	92.0 kW (123 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$23,781.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Oct 2016	
First Registration Date:	07 Oct 2016	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$15,294.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Oct 2026	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11,470.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Oct 2026	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$50,000.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29,038.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$40,508.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Dec 2020

